77 RT4
Wines by the Glass

(¥ x v7X—= 2 Champagne)
N.V  Taittinger Brut Reserve
FIUVe TVay h LELYT

N.V Philippe Gonet 3210 FExtra-Brut Blanc de Blancs
T4U T TRRI0 ZIANT T ) ay b T K TTY

(871 ~ White Wine)
2018 Pouilly-Fumé <Sauvignon Blanc> Chateau de Tracy

Ta44 TaAL—Ty4 =3y TI7V) Yxb— K FF7¥—

2016 Alsace Grand Cru Pinot Gris Hengst <Pinot Gris> Albert Mann
TSR 7707 )2 BTN NV AR e 7)) TIN—=IL=

2016 Savigny-Les-Beaune Hauts Marconnets <Chardonnay> Domaine Chanson
T =R =X =2 aFr A FR)Y RA=RX vV

(714~ Rosé Wine)
2018 Ch Minuty Rose et Or <Grenache>

Yy b= a2z27q4 v A=) (Tt v )

(#7141~ Red Wine>)
2017 Céte de Nuits-Villages VV  <Pinot Noir> Domaine de Bellene
TZ—hr F=22df Ty 2—22 Uy If==2Pr—==2 (E/ /T—=)) FA=X K ~NXL—)

2015 Barolo Castiglione <Nebbiolo> Vietti
No—g HAT4 VA —F (FEA—T) T4 TuT4

Reims
France

Le Mesnil-sur-
Oger
France

Loire
France

Alsace
France

Bourgogne
France

Provence France

Bourgogne
France

Italia

1,750

2,600

1,800

2,200

2,500

1,750

2,000

2,600



£ —)l

Beer
TV ITAELY RAY =X R4 & 1,100
Suntory The Premium Malt’s Master's Dream <Draft>
FIMATER & 1,100
Kohaku Yebisu <Draft>
X422 K77k 950
Guinness <Draft>
FHRE—IL HoRe/ THE/ Ry Sy N — 980
Bottled Beer:  Sapporo, Asahi, Kirin, Suntory
MERE—IL FE 770
Small Bottled Beer: Tsingtao
ST a— )b E— b 700

Non-Alcoholic Beer



PR B
Shaoxing Wine
BARAL LI ZHERIE) Lo
BRFGEILRE Shaoxing Wine
3FFR Aged 3 years N (250ml) 1,750

% (500ml) 3,600
640ml Bottle 4,200

105 #rk  Aged 10 years I (250mI) 4,000
500m1 Bottle 8,000

205 #px,  Aged 20 years 250ml Bottle 5,200
30F B pk  Aged 30 years 500ml Bottle 22,500
BOF F4 Rk Aged 50 years 640mli Bottle 110,000
IFIEXNLEIIIEBEEw )
R ARRREE CEREMA AN 1000mi Bottle 20,000

Shaoxing Wine Aged 8 years in a painted clay pot
FEICERL VIZHLIEFNBEZ AR ENTE ), BRVOFICR#ATT,

‘i

-
—

NN
BEE HuO “Fureika” Sweet Shaoxing Wine 150ml Bottle 2,200
HBEORFLTEHLXHE L ABEBETY,

Linell

o
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Sherry
Ynocente Fino Valdespino 72 2 Glass 1,000
1 /r7s 74/ NI TREV 750ml Bottle 6,500
BEMEDEREZREFODT 4 /o T vV DLILEARDLEELRREND ) T,
Manzanilla Almacenista Emilio Lustau 77 A Glass 2,000
vy ==y TIITE=ZF TIVAF LRI 500ml Bottle 7,000
BHVOL) T TELNLFOADNT 4 /T IAD ) U BOBRKRNEL LN L DNHERTT,
Amontillado Almacenista Emilio Lustau 77 A Glass 2,000
TEYT4)x—FK TiIww=R¥ TI)F ILZXIY 500ml Bottle 7,000
FODT 4/ BILICHRRIEFEHREIHELETAED, SNV oY LEBRYZLVLA Y FRAREODL 2%V TT,
Oroloso Pata de Gallina Almacenista Emilio Lustau 77 % Glass 2,000
Fwoay XY FH)—=x TIhww=RY TI)F ILZRL7Y 500ml Bottle 7,000

L7 a—EBLL, LOVRRIEAEAIZLABORDVORVEABD Y 2 ) =TT,

=k 74>

Port Wine

Warre’s Late Bottled Vintage Port 2000 75 A Glass 2,000
7L LA ERRIVE Ty T =2 K=k 20005

<2747 T4V
Madeira Wine

Terrantez 1988 D'Oliveira 72 2 Qlass 3,000
FIUFA KUY A7
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Sake
HCZEB
fa NE] MK ER (BE) 300ml Bottle 2,500
Fukukomachi  Junmai Ginjo Sake <Akita>
HoES Vor
wEe Bh&A EBRE (KE) 75 2 Glass 1,250
Aramasa Hinotori Kijoshu Sake <Akita> 720ml Bottle 7,500
SR
EF RSB GEH 77 A Glass 1,500
Kokuryu  Daiginjo Sake <Fukui> 720ml Bottle 8,250
NE LB~ Db
BELALPR ROM MEAKRSE (%) 75 A Glass 1,800
Kamoshibito Kuherji Kanochi  Junmai Daiginjo Sake <Aichi> 720ml Bottle 10,000
5=
MEE MAKRSE BB 77 A Rlass 1,500
Hiroki  Junmai Daiginjo Sake <Fukushima> 720ml Bottle 8,500
HoFES
¥ RZXz2bEryrsoz—a—r HEE @B 720ml Bottle 25 000
Aramasa Invisible Pink Unicorn  Kijoshu Sake <Akita>
Zemal s
AP MKSE GRR) 77 A Glass 1,200
Edokajjou  Junmai Ginjo Sake <Tokyo> 720ml Bottle 7,000
Zo 3w
M MAKRSE BI_f=45 (Lo 720ml Bottle 15,000

Dassai  Junmai Daiginjo Sake 23 <Yamaguchi>

Bt B

Shochu
]
EH % <EBRE> 77 A Glass 1,000
Sato Barley Shochu <Kagoshima> 720ml Bottle 7,750
Ve {hADZYXL
BFOME £ <FE> 7% A Glass 1,750
Hyakunen no Kodoku Barley Shochu <Miyazaki> 720ml Bottle 19,500
S A
AE <ERE> 72 2 Glass 1,000
Futan Sweet Potato Shochu <Kagoshima> 720ml Bottle 7,750
voeb
HE % <ERE> 72 2 Rlass 2,000

Murao Sweet Potato Shochu <Kagoshima> 720mli Bottle 27,750



REE - %

Liqueur

PEBE BEEEH (L rrS——oB)TEELLEIWD)

Yuzu Citrus Liqueur and Champagne

Ty A—EBE (97 THELACESIW)
Mango & Plum Liqueur on the rock

g B

Plum Liqueur

oY) (B =S ALY T =TT —)
Campari (with soda, orange juice or grapefruit juice)

YIRS (21) % V=XV T =T T7I)I—=)
Cassis (with soda, orange juice or grapefruit juice )

E— 7
Peach Liqueur

2,000

1,250

2> 7 Single 1,000

v —5"%1Y) with soda 750
750
750
vV —5"%) with soda 750



A R % —

Whisky

(Jx/3=—X Japanese)
L 125
Yamazaki 12 years old

1 Fo—-—X ENIITVL—r YVIT9 RNITT4av
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain Limited Edition

(X2 vy F Scotch)
JLvE—LyI 4 )T

Glenmorangie Original

*ewy Ty 12%F
The Macallan 12 years old

R7E7  18%F

Bowmore 18 years old

(x—7FK > Bourbon)
Ty R7x— K J¥—7
Woodford Reserve

> v 7' )V Single
R MV Bottle

v v 7L Single
R bV Bottle

> v 7))V Single
T NIV Bottle

> v 7' Single
R~V Bottle

> v 7))V Single
R NV Bottle

> v 7))V Single
R~V Bottle

1,800
23,000

2,000
25,000

1,000
11,250

1,250
15,000

2,000
26,000

1,000
8,750



(Vv Gin)
Ky~A 7747
Bombay Sapphire

fo R A
Wabijin

(7 + v 7 Vodka)
TULA T =2
Grey Goose

(7 *%—7 Tequila)
AHRLAR 7T

Cazadores Blanco

(7 4 Rum)
NI T 4 BT AN
Bacardi White

FHEGLn
658 5B3%
Moutai (Ale. 565% )

NUN RS-

AR B2
Wu Liangye (Alc. 52%)

R74 b RAEY) v

White Spirits

=R

Baijiu

P A%

Single

A

Single

P A%

Single

DA%

Single

7

Single

20ml Glass
500mli Bottle

20ml Glass
500ml Bottle

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,500
55,000

1,800
40,000



TR ALY YAV aF
RAFRER R

FFay v—oyF

REGHRTR

vy vFx

R F

FTRTED Y Fx

R RA

TAH v F v AL F v

K& B % K

T=T N F x

LRLES

A
&
e
v

N\
i
94
V

<HRF >

N\
i
24
V

N\
a
2t
\V3

A
B
s
Y

<ANFHIVFEE>

ALY Y T—=TILFx

LERCETR S

(Ix AIVH)

<EREXRA

G

EKATER >

A EIS
Chinese Tea

Jasmine Tea

Tung-ting Oolong Tea
Longjing Tea (green tea)
Oriental Beauty

WuYi Rock Tea

Pu'er Tea ( black tea )

% > Pu'er & Chrysanthemum Tea with orange peel

Rich Beautiful Flower Tea (jasmine tea)

B— A# cup)
R b (1 pot)

H— A cup)
Ry b (1 pot)

b — A cup)
R b (1 pot)

B—A#( cup)
R b (1 pot)

B— A#( cup)
v & (1 pot)

R b (1 pot)

v & (1 pot)

b— AR (1 cup)

1,000
2,000

1,000
2,000

750
1,500

750
1,500

750
1,500

1,000

2,250

750



< Juice >

R =X - Ex2—)V - VT 7y 770 - K-T7v 200ml
vox )b R A Alc 0.1%R )

(/v7Ia—)b ZAx=271) 7

AN

Soft Drink

PIERRE CHAVIN  Blanc de Blanc Non Alcohol Sparkling (Chardonnay)

< v d—7 22—

5 KN = 2R
74 F T 2—R

Ty TN a—R
FTLvooa—2R

TV —=TT7IN—=YT2—2R
100% b= hFYa2—2A

Mango Juice
Raspberry Juice
Litchee Juice
Apple Juice

Orange Juice
Grapefruit Juice

Tomato Juice

BRE DD — - - Homemade Ginger Ale

oV — - —) Ginger Ale

a7 - a—7 Coca-Cola

<Mineral Water >

VA AY s Acqua Panna 500ml

L7 San Pellegrino 500ml

~N) Perrier 330mli

< Coffee >

a— bt —@wwryv+rr7vy ) Original Blend —#F
cafcoro FRELVWE)PCHL(BFORREZERL LT, 1cup

connect the world with coffee.

FLIABRTET, ¥-oF YW LARKICHELETFE L A,

FORBAE IZFIRH — E2ZR10%, HEMEMEIE CWELESET,
All prices are in Japanese Yen and subject to an additional 10% service charge and consumption tax.

1,350

1,250
1,250
1,000
1,000

750
750
750
750
750
750

750
750
750

800



